SUPER LED FLASHER KIT
Item Number: C4407
Unit Price: $4.69
Detailed Description
One of our most popular display kits, this kit is perfect for use in robot proj-
ects, space models, warning lights, etc. Features a two IC circuit which alter-
nately flashes 4 LEDs: 2 red, 1 yellow and 1 green. Produces a bright and
colorful display. Operates from one 9V battery (not included). Size of board:

2 Lesson 2 Components, Gates and IC's
3 Lesson 3 Combinational & Sequential Circuits, Boolean Algebra And Timing Diagrams
4 Lesson 4 The Binary Numbering System
5 Lesson 5 Troubleshooting Techniques
6 Experiment 1 The Logic Probe: "The Tool"
7 Experiment 2 The YES Logic Circuit: "The Buffer"
8 Experiment 3 The NOT Logic Circuit: "The Inverter"
9 Experiment 4 The AND Logic Gate
10 Experiment 5 The OR Logic Gate
11 Experiment 6 The NAND Logic Gate
12 Experiment 7 The NOR Logic Gate
13 Experiment 8 Building The Six Basic Logic Gates Using Only NOR Gates
14 Experiment 9 "The Clock" - A Stable Multivibrator
15 Experiment 10 The 555 Timer IC
16 Experiment 11 "The Timer" - Monostable Multivibrator
17 Experiment 12 "The Flip-Flop" - Bistable Multivibrator
18 Experiment 13 Reaction Challenge Game
19 Experiment 14 The Binary Counter/Divider
20 Experiment 15 Manual Binary Counter & Switch Debouncing
21 Experiment 16 The BCD Counter (Decade Counter)
22 Experiment 17 Touch Activated ON/OFF Switch
23 Experiment 18 Seven Segment Display Decoder
24 Experiment 19 "0 to 9" Counter With Display
25 Experiment 20 Lucky Number Generator
26 Experiment 21 Electronic Die Game
27 Experiment 22 0 To 9 Photoelectric Counter
28 Experiment 23 Sequential LED Flasher
29 Experiment 24 Triple Answer Decision Maker
30 Experiment 25 "10 by 10" Reaction Game
31 Experiment 26 Brightness Control Touch Switch
32 Experiment 27 Macho Meter
33 Experiment 28 "Go for the Gold" Game
34 Experiment 29 0 To 99 Counter With Display
35 Experiment 30 0 To 99 Photoelectric Counter
THE TINGLER KIT
Item Number: C6740
Unit Price: $8.96